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SHARE PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS

SHAREHOLDER DISTRIBUTION TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS

AMOUNT OF SHARESSHAREHOLDER NO. NAME OF INSTITUTION

GOVERNMENT OF INDONESIA
RETAIL
EMPLOYEE
INSTITUTIONAL

TRANS AIRWAYS
OTHERS (LESS THAN 5%)

TOTAL DOMESTIC

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL

TOTAL

%

DOMESTIC

RETAIL
INSTITUTIONAL (LESS THAN 5%)

INTERNATIONAL

DOMESTIC
INTERNATIONAL

REAL FREE FLOAT

15,653,128,000
 1,219,721,429

 71,912,070

6,370,697,372
 1,270,374,759

 13,140,880

 2,562,008,258
 1,283,093,003

 1,269,952,123

 24,585,833,630

 1,283,093,003

25,868,926,633

60.51
1. NEGARA REPUBLIK INDONESIA
2. CREDIT SUISSE AG SINGAPORE TR AC CL
3. CREDIT SUISSE AG SG TRUST A/C CL
4. TALENT CENTER LIMITED
5. BPJS KETENAGAKERJAAN-JHT
6. MEGA ASSET MIXED
7. PT. GAYA HIDUP MASA KINI
8. PT. MEGA ASSET MANAGEMENT
9. BARBIZONE BALI RESORT, PT
10. RD PREMIER ETF INDO STATE-OWNED COMPANY
11. CITIBANK NEW YORK S/A DIMENSIONAL
12. CITIBANK NEW YORK S/A EMERGING MARKETS
13. REKSA DANA SAM INDONESIAN EQUITY
14. CITIBANK NEW YORK S/A THE EMERGING
15. DANA PENSIUN BANK MANDIRI SATU
16. CREDIT SUISSE AG SINGAPORE TRUST A/C
17. PT ASURANSI JIWA CENTRAL ASIA RAYA - CAR
18. SSB 0BGF S/A ISHARES MSCI INDONESIA
19. PT. INDOLIFE PENSIONTAMA
20. DANA PENSIUN SEMEN PADANG
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CLOSE PRICE (IDR)
428

LAST EXCHANGE RATE (IDR/USD)
13,051

NUMBER OF SHARES
25,868,926,633

52-WEEK RANGE
297 - 565

FREE FLOAT (%)
39.49

MARKET CAP (in Million)

 11,071,900.60
 848.36

IDR

USD
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Last Price GIAA IJ Equity (R1) 428 JCI Index (L1) 5,364.804
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